Eight-Digit Addition (Z)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

69.362.778
+ 12.746.460

59.228.699
+ 85.798.708

81.310.381
+ 90.305.819

44.412.733
+ 24.648.931

72.234.806
+ 23.011.206

21.564.125
+ 43.307.651

33.343.968
+ 62.151.163

22.538.115
+ 39.952.286

71.578.730
+ 37.537.890

18.070.974
+ 78.144.213

49.653.023
+ 92.843.562

59.905.148
+ 28.647.793

88.645.997
+ 17.558.298

83.102.189
+ 52.475.183

66.409.514
+ 18.921.304
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